BB Ploughing Engines

Drawing No Date

55637
56931
56958G
56969
57560
57610
57889
57890
57903

57905
57906
57912
57926
57928

57954
57958
57960
57970
57982

57984

58014
58034
58051
58875
59544
60777
55866
63217

(on drawing)

Description

1927(12May) Steerage (also for BBS)

1926(22Mar)
1911
1911(15Nov)
1912
1912(8Nov)
1927(9Jul)
1912(100ct)
1912(210ct)

1912(4Nov)
1928(20Jul)
1927(16Jul)
1926(5May)
1927(9Feb)

1912(110ct)
1929(11Nov)
1930(18Jun)
1915(30Mar)
1912(22Nov)

1926(31Aug)

1926(270ct)
1925(24]an)
1913(140ct)
1914(29May)

1925(18Jun)
1925(2Dec)

Shafts and axles (also for BBS)

Boiler - German Law

Shafts and axles

Smokebox door (also for BBS)

Locking plates (also for BBS) - compounds
Link motion and reversmg gear compounds
Motion - compounds wpds -
Slide bar support and valve gear bracket -
compound

Valve eccentrics - compounds

Smokebox (also for BBS)

Cylinder covers - compound

Reversing lever and guard

Glass water gauges and gauge cocks -
compounds (also for BBS)

Regulator gear - compounds

Centre bearing - compounds

Injectors, waterlifter and pipes (also for BBS)
Hind tank (also for BBS)

Clutch gear for ploughing motion- compounds
(also for BBS) N

Bevel wheels for ploughing gear-compounds
(also for BBS)

Govemor (for BB?)

Cylinder-compounds

Bevel gear for double speed (also for BBS)
Forecarriage-compounds (also for BBS)
Front road wheels (also for BBS)

Hind road wheels-compounds

Gear rings for winding drums (also for AA&B4)

Brake levers (also for A9, R3 & B6)

Type

TC,BFP
WP

TC

OD
TC,WP
TC
TC,WP

0D

OD,TC
OD

TC,WP
TC,WP
TC,WP

TC,WP
OD
TC,WP
1C
TE

OD,TC

TC

WP
TC,WP
i &
OD,TC
OD
ZDETC
BFP

1€




BBS Ploughing Engines

Drawing No Date

54293
55637
56931
56957

57398
57402

57422
57455
57479
57500
57516
57517
57560
57610
57692
ST2
57222

57818
57820
57906
57916
57928

57960
57970
57982

57984

58051
58404
58571
58875
59544
S2104

(on drawing)

1926(8Dec)

1927(12May)

1911(4Nov)
1912(25Apr)

1912(22Apr)
1924

1912(9Apr)
1912(8May)

1912(10May)

1926(9Sep)

1912(30May)

1929(6Nov)
1912
1912(8Nov)
1919(1Jan)
1927(9May)
1912(297an)

1912(12Sep)

1912(20Aug)

1928(20Jul)

1926(19Mar)

1927(9Feb)

1930(18Jun)

1915(30Mar)
1912(22Nov) Clutch gear for ploughing motion-compounds

1926(31Aug) Bevel wheels for ploughing gear-compounds

1925(247an)

Description

Road gear covers

Steerage (also for BB)

Shafts and axles (also for BB)

Shape of road spur gear teeth, road spur
gearing and driving plate

Compound piston valve cylinder

Link motion and reversing gear

Frith's valve gear

Valve eccentric and rods-Friths valve gear
Hind tank

Spud box, tool box and steerage arms
Bevel gear, double speed engines
Clutch gear for road motion

Upright shaft footstep

Smokebox door (also for BB)

Locking plates-compounds

Whites injector ‘

Ashpan and damper-gear compounds
Liners and covers for piston valves
(also for ZAIS)

Valve motion-compounds - Friths valve gear

Slide bar support and valve gear brackets
Smokebox (also for BB)

Special smokebox

Glass water gauges and gauge cocks

- compounds (also for BB)

Injectors, waterlifters and pipes (also for BB)

Hind tank (also for BB)
(also for BB)

(also for BB)
Bevel gear for double speed (also for BB)

1913(19May) Coiling cage-compounds, 92" deep drum

1913(3Jui)

Coiling cage

1914(29May) Forecarriage-compounds (also for BB)

1913(40ct)
1930/1

Front road wheels (also for BB)
Winding drum pinion (also for AA6)

Type

TC
TC,BFP
OD,TC,WP

OD,TC
TC,BP

WP.TC
WP
TC,WP
WP
TC

oD
TC,WP
TC,WP
TE
2DE,BP
TC

WP
WP
WP
TC,WP
TC

TC,WP
TE
TIC

OD,TC

TC
1C
T
oD
OD,TC
OD
OD




