BB Ploughing Engines

Drawing No	<u>Date</u>	Description	Type
	(on drawing)		
55637	1927(12May)	Steerage (also for BBS)	TC,BFP
56931	1926(22Mar)	Shafts and axles (also for BBS)	WP
56958G	1911	Boiler - German Law	TC
56969	1911(15Nov)	Shafts and axles	OD
57560	1912	Smokebox door (also for BBS)	TC,WP
57610	1912(8Nov)	Locking plates (also for BBS) - compounds	TC
57889	1927(9Jul)	Link motion and reversing gear - compounds	TC,WP
57890	1912(10Oct)	Motion - compounds undimersioned + incomplet	OD
57903	1912(21Oct)	Slide bar support and valve gear bracket -	N
	9	compound	OD,TC
57905	1912(4Nov)	Valve eccentrics - compounds	OD
57906	1928(20Jul)	Smokebox (also for BBS)	TC,WP
57912	1927(16Jul)	Cylinder covers - compound	TC,WP
57926	1926(5May)	Reversing lever and guard	TC,WP
57928	1927(9Feb)	Glass water gauges and gauge cocks -	
		compounds (also for BBS)	TC,WP
57954	1912(11Oct)	Regulator gear - compounds	OD
57958	1929(11Nov)	Centre bearing - compounds	TC,WP
57960	1930(18Jun)	Injectors, waterlifter and pipes (also for BBS)	TC
57970	1915(30Mar)	Hind tank (also for BBS)	TC
57982	1912(22Nov)	Clutch gear for ploughing motion-compounds	
		(also for BBS)	OD,TC
57984	1926(31Aug)	Bevel wheels for ploughing gear-compounds	
		(also for BBS)	TC
58014		Governor (for BB?)	WP
58034	1926(27Oct)	Cylinder-compounds	TC,WP
58051	1925(24Jan)	Bevel gear for double speed (also for BBS)	TC
58875	1913(14Oct)	Forecarriage-compounds (also for BBS)	OD,TC
59544	1914(29May)	Front road wheels (also for BBS)	OD
60777	, ,	Hind road wheels-compounds	2DE,TC
55866	1925(18Jun)	Gear rings for winding drums (also for AA&B4)	BFP
63217	1925(2Dec)	Brake levers (also for A9, R3 & B6)	TC

BBS Ploughing Engines

<u>Drawing No</u>	Date (on drawing)	<u>Description</u>	Type
	37	D 1	TC
54293	1926(8Dec)	Road gear covers	TC,BFP
55637	1927(12May)		OD,TC,WP
56931	1911(4Nov)	Shafts and axles (also for BB)	OD,TC,WF
56957	1912(25Apr)	Shape of road spur gear teeth, road spur	OD,TC
57200	1012(22 4)	gearing and driving plate	TC,BP
57398	1912(22Apr)	Compound piston valve cylinder	10,01
57402	1924	Link motion and reversing gear	WP,TC
57400	1012(04)	Frith's valve gear	WP,TC
57422	1912(9Apr)	Valve eccentric and rods-Friths valve gear	TC,WP
57455	1912(8May)	Hind tank	WP
57479	1912(10May)	Spud box, tool box and steerage arms	TC
57500	1926(9Sep)	Bevel gear, double speed engines Clutch gear for road motion	OD
57516	1912(30May)	Upright shaft footstep	TC,WP
57517	1929(6Nov)		TC,WP
57560	1912	Smokebox door (also for BB)	TC,WT
57610	1912(8Nov)	Locking plates-compounds Whites injector	2DE,BP
57692	1919(1Jan) 1927(9May)	Ashpan and damper-gear compounds	TC
57712		Liners and covers for piston valves	10
57222	1912(29Jan)	(also for ZAIS)	WP
57818	1912(12Sep)	Valve motion-compounds - Friths valve gear	WP
57820	1912(12Sep)	Slide bar support and valve gear brackets	WP
57906	1912(20Aug) 1928(20Jul)	Smokebox (also for BB)	TC,WP
57916	1926(203th) 1926(19Mar)	Special smokebox	TC
57928	1920(191viar) 1927(9Feb)	Glass water gauges and gauge cocks	10
31928	1727(7100)	- compounds (also for BB)	TC,WP
57960	1930(18Jun)	Injectors, waterlifters and pipes (also for BB)	TC
57970	1915(30Mar)	Hind tank (also for BB)	TC
57982		Clutch gear for ploughing motion-compounds	
31702	1)12(221(01)	(also for BB)	OD,TC
57984	1926(31A11g)	Bevel wheels for ploughing gear-compounds	,
37701	1920(311148)	(also for BB)	TC
58051	1925(24Jan)	Bevel gear for double speed (also for BB)	TC
58404	1913(19May)		TC
58571	1913(3Jul)	Coiling cage	OD
58875		Forecarriage-compounds (also for BB)	OD,TC
59544	1913(4Oct)	Front road wheels (also for BB)	OD
S2104	1930/1	Winding drum pinion (also for AA6)	OD